

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1477 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Sr. Advocate, assisted by Mr. Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for the private respondent.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 14.06.2024.</p> <p>5. Meanwhile, learned counsel for the respondents may seek instruction in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 11.06.2024</p> <p>U.U.</p>