

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.1477 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Hemant Mahra, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. J.S. Bisht, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for respondent nos.7 & 8. 2. Impleadment application (I.A. No.2 of 2024) is allowed. Petitioners to produce amended memo of parties in the Registry, by 18.06.2024. 3. List on 20.06.2024. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 14.06.2024 Arpan