

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>23.12.2024</u>		<p data-bbox="740 353 1102 383">WPMS No. 1477 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 389 1283 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="740 461 1525 891">Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the petitioners, Mr. M.S. Bisht, learned Brief Holder for the respondent nos. 1, 2, 3, 4 &amp; 6, Mr. S.K. Mandal, learned counsel for the respondent nos.7 &amp; 8 and Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent no.9.</p> <p data-bbox="740 920 1525 1016"><b>2.</b> On the joint request of the parties, list on 24.12.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1118 1111 1509 1178" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> <b>23.12.2024</b></p> <p data-bbox="740 1205 788 1227">Shiv/</p>