

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
44			<p><u>WPMS No. 1477 of 2024</u> <u>With</u> <u>WPMS No. 2085 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for the respondent nos. 7 & 8.</p> <p>Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the respondent no. 9.</p> <p>Counter affidavit is taken on record. IA No. 1 of 2024 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>It is submitted that pleadings have been complete.</p> <p>List for final hearing on 04.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 21.05.2025</p> <p>Jitendra</p>