

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 423 1058 454"><u>WPMS No. 1477 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1257 492"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 539 1485 757">At the request of Mr. M.C. Kandpal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Devesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioner, list on 13.10.2025 along with connected petition.</p> <p data-bbox="1031 853 1481 918" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 22.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 949 754 969">Navin</p>