

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	14.10.2025		WPMS No. 1477 of 2024 With WPMS No. 2085 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Kandpal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Parikshit Saini, Mr. Devesh Kandpal and Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Advocates for the petitioners. Mr. J.P. Joshi, Additional Advocate General assisted by Mr. Mohit Maulekhi, Brief Holder for the State. Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for respondent Nos. 7 and 8. Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 9. 2. List these petitions on 06.11.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 14.10.2025 Mahinder/

