

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS 1477/2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Kandpal, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel, for the State. Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate, for the respondent no. 7 and 8. Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent no. 9. (2) List along with connected matter on 11.12.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 20.11.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--