

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, register, order or proceedings or Registrar's order with SECTION	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.1477 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Kandpal, learned Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned S.C. for the State. 3. Mr. U.K. Uniyal, learned Senior Advocate appearing through V.C. assisted by Mr. S.K. Mandal, learned counsel for respondent nos.6 and 7. 4. On the request made on behalf of learned Senior Advocate appearing for respondent nos.6 and 7, list this matter on 11.02.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 09.02.2026 <i>R.Dang</i>