

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		AK	<p>WPMS No.1477 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Kandpal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Sukhvani, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Siani, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. M.S. Bisht, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Mr. U.K. Uniyal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. S.K. Mandal, learned counsel for respondent nos.7 & 8.4. Mr. Vivek, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for respondent no.9.5. Counter affidavit has been filed by respondent nos.7 & 8 in the present writ petition.6. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit.7. List on 01.04.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 11.02.2026</p>

--	--	--	--